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Incentives, Sanctions, and Service Adjustments (ISSA)
2024 Virtual and In-Person Training Agenda
Day 1	
8:15 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.	Arrival and Sign-in
8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.	Session 1: Team Introductions (60 min)
9:30 a.m. – 9:45 a.m.	Break (15 min)
9:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Session 2: Addiction and Therapeutic Responses (75 min)
11:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.	Break (15 min)
11:15 a.m. – 12:15 p.m.	Session 3: Foundations: Science of Behavior Modification (60 min)
12:15 p.m. – 1:15 p.m.	Lunch on your own (60 min) 
1:15 p.m. – 2:15 p.m.	Session 4: Incentives, Sanctions and Adjustments Defined (60 min)
2:15 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.	Break (15 min)
2:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	Session 5: Principles for Choosing Appropriate Responses (60 min)
3:30 p.m. - 3:45 p.m.	Break (15 min)
3:45 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.	Session 6: Breakout – Start, Stop, Change, Continue (45 min)

Day 2
8:30 a.m. – 8:45 a.m.	Session 7: Recap- Things We Learned (15 min)
8:45a.m. – 9:45 a.m.	Session 8: Staffing and a Framework for Decision Making (60 min)
[bookmark: _Hlk151459895]9:45a.m. – 10:00 a.m.	Break (15 min)
10:00a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Session 9: Staffing-What is my role? (60 min)
11:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.	Break (15 min)
11:15 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 	Session 10: Breakout – Start, Stop, Continue, Change (45 min) 
12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m.	Lunch on your own (60 min) 
1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.	Session 11: Effectively Delivering the Response (60 min)
2:00 p.m. – 2:15 p.m.	Break (15 min)
2:15 p.m. – 3:15 p.m.	Session 12: Sanctions and Due Process (60 min)
3:15 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Session 13: Implementation Plan (45 min)
4:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.	Session 14: Report out and wrap up (30 min)
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn
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